PROYECTO DE LEY PRESUPUESTOS

GENERALES DEL ESTADO 1.986 1%

Ems. del G.P. Popular
Se c. 25

ASUNTO: 14
DIA: 29-11-1985 HORA: 13.19
RESULTADO VOTACION NOMINAL =

TOTAL PORCENTAJE
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PAG. 1

PRESENTES 201 100.00
81 29 14.43
~ NO 170 84.98
+ ABSTENCIONES 2 0. %%
. NULO0S 0 0.00
* BUTACAS CONTADAS 586
*¥upk ST »wxx
SOCIALISTA DEL CONGRESO
414 S-SAPENA GRANELL
POPULAR DEL CONGRESO
64 P-CAMUNAS SOLIS 86 P-CHACON NOBEL 137 P-DIAZ-PINES MUNOZ
23 P-FRAILE POUJADE 146 P-GARCIA AMIGO 147 P-GARCIA FORCADA
152 P-GIL LAZARO 25 P-GOMEZ DE LAS ROCES 22 P-HERRERO RGUEZ. DE MIFON
24 P-LAPUERTA QUINTERO 235 P-MARTINEZ DEL RIO 73 P-MATUTES JUAN
2346 P-MIGUEL LOPEZ 237 P-MOLINA CABRERA 238 P-~MONFORTE FRANCIA
145 P-PENA SUAREZ 72 P-SCHWARTZ GIRON 340 P-SQUELLA MARTORELL
28 P-SUAREZ» FERNANDO 341 P-SUAREZy JOSE MARIA 342 P~TARRAGONA COREBELLA
74 P-VERSTRYNGE ROJAS
G.P. MINORIA CATALANA
131 MC-GASOLIBA I BOHM
G.P. CENTRISTA
88 C-CALVO-SOTELO BUSTELO 92 C-MARDONES SEVILLA

G.P. VASCO (PNV)
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DIA: 29-11-1985 HORA:

581 S-VICENTE MARTIN
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582 S-PEDREGOSA GARRIDO 569

P-~CARRO MARTINEZ



DIA:

202
305
208

31
300
307
322

53
458
107
284
175
216
291
179

58

96
321
196

36
203
114
195
218
323
182
301
223
290
212
193
311
274

44

97
187

39
205
294
183
192

. 217
413
185

. 275

98

29-11-1985 HORAZ 13.19%

S—-ABASCAL Y CALABRIA
S-ACOSTA CUBERO
S~ALONSO BUITRON
S~-ARNAU NAVARRO
S~-BAHILLO FERNANDEZ
S~BARON CRESPO
S~-BERRUEZO ALBENIZ
S-BOFILL ABEILHE
S~-BUSQUETS I BRAGULAT
S~-CAMPO CASASUS
S~CARNICER I BARRUFET
S-CEBRIAN TORRALEA
S-COLINO SALAMANCA
S~CORREA ESPARRALEJOQ
S-CUESTA MARTINEZ
S-CHAVES GONZALEZ
S-DIAZ BONILLO
S-ELIO OFICIALDEGUI
S~-FAJARDO SPINOLA
S-FERNANDEZ MARUGAN
S-FUENTES LAZARO
S8-GARCIA ARRECIADO
S-GARCIA GARCIA
S~-GARCIA RAYA
S-GAVILAN ARGANDA
S-GONZALEZ GARCIA
8~-GRACIA PLAZA
S~-GUERRA FONTANA
S$~-HIDALGO BARQUERO
S-LAGUNILLA ALONSO
$-LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
§-LOPEZ RIAFMO
S-MADRE ORTEGA
S-MARTIN TOVAL
S~-MARTINEZ NOVAL
S-MEDINA ORTEGA
S~-MUROZ GARCIA
S-NIETO GONZALEZ
S-0LIVENZA POZAS
S-PALACIOS ALONSO
S§~-PELAYO DUQUE
S~-PEREZ SOLANO
S-PONS GRAU
S—-RAMALLO MASSANET
S—-RENAU I MANEN
S~-RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE
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S~-ABEJON ADAMEZ
S-ADSUAR FERRANDO
S-ALVAREZ DE PAZ
S—-ASENJO DIAZ
S-BALLESTERO PAREJA
S~BARRERO LOPEZ
S—-BEVIA PASTOR
S-BRU PURON
S-CALAHORRO TELLEZ
S-CANO PINTO
S-CASTELLS FERRER
S—-CERCAS ALONSO
S-COLOM I NAVAL
S-CREMADES SENA
S-CUNILLERA I MESTRES
$-CHIA GUTIERREZ
S~-DIAZ POZAS
S-ESCRIBANO REINOSA
S—-FERNANDEZ CORTES
S~-FRAIZ ARMADA
S-GALEOTE JIMENEZ
S~GARCIA EBLOISE
S-GARCIA-MORENO TEIXEIRA
S—-GARCIA RONDA
S-GAVIfA RIBELLES
S-GONZALEZ ZAPICO
S-GRANADOS CALERO
S-HERMOSIN EBONO
S~-HIGUERAS MURNOZ
S~LARROQUE ALLENDE
S~-LOPEZ GARCIA
S-LOPEZ SANZ
S—-MARCET I MORERA
S-MARTINEZ GARCIA
S-MARTINEZ SANJUAN
S~-MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
S~NAVARRETE MERINO
S-NOVELLA SUAREZ
S-PADRON DELGADO
S-PARDO YAREZ
S~-PEREA TORRES
S-PINEDO SANCHEZ
S-P0Z0 I ALVAREZ
S-RAMIREZ HEREDIA
S—-RIBAS PRATS
S—-SAENZ LORENZO

211
188
283
302
121

oé
104
213
214
210
190
108
325
395
285
308
109
315
219
289
180

9
110
176
177
111
327
174
224
128
122
129
272
123
293
105
273
124
117
282

?3
407
116

]
299
197

S-ACITORES VALVAS
S-ALFONS0O PEREZ
S-ANTICH EBALADA
S-ASPERILLA SANCHEZ
S-BALLESTEROS DURAN
S~-BERENGUER FUSTER
S-BLANCO RUEBIO
S~BUENO Y VICENTE
S-CALDERA SANCHEZ
S-CAPDEVILA BLANCO
S~-CASTRO FELICIANO
S-CEREZO GALAN
S~CORCUERA CUESTA
S~-CRUARMES MOLINA
S-CUSTODI TORRES
S~-DAVILA SANCHEZ
S-DIAZ SOL
S-ESTRADA SANCHEZ
S-FERNANDEZ MARTIN
S~-FUENTES GALLARDO
S-GARCIA ARIAS
S-GARCIA ESPINOSA
S~-GARCIA OLID
S—-GARCIA TOMAS
S-GIMENO MARIN
5-GOZALRBES CRAVIOTO
S—-GREGORIO TORRES
S—-HERNANDEZ ESPALLARGAS
S~JOVER PRESA
S-LAZO DIAZ

S-LOPEZ LUNA
S~-MACARRO VERA
S-MARSAL I MUNTALA

S~-MARTINEZ MTEZ.» ENRIQUE

S~MAYORAL. CORTES
S-MOYA MILANES
S~-NEIRA LEON
S-0LIVA GARCIA
S-PAJARES GUTIERREZ
S-PAU I PERNAU
S-PEREZ SIQUIER
S-PLA PASTOR
S~-PRIETO GARCIA
S—-REDONDO UREBIETA
S~RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
S—-SANCHEZ BARBERAN



DIA:

189
102
198

41
312
278
314

247
149
150

170

é

29-11-1985 HORA: 13.19

S—-SANCHEZ BOLAMNOS
S-SANTOS JURADO
S-SEGOVIA SOLANA
S§-SOTILLO MARTI
S~-TRIANA GARCIA
S~-VANCELL I TRULLAS
S~-VELASCO APARICIO

P-BENITEZ BARRUECO
P-PE/ARRUBIA AGIUS
P-TRILLO Y LOPEZ MANCISID

MC-LOPEZ DE LERMA I LOPEZ

§-S0LCHAGA CATALAN

579 MC-TRIAS DE BES I SERRA
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173 S-SANCHEZ SAEZ

207 S-SANZ DIAZ

400 S-SIMON CALVO

401 S-TARREGA BERNAL

130 S—-VALLE TORREFO

103 S~-VARGAS-MACHUCA ORTEGA
398 S-VERDU ALONSO

POPULAR DEL CONGRESO
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81 P-CASCALLANA CANONIGA
248 P-RAMALLO GARCIA

G.P. MINORIA CATALANA
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G.P. CENTRISTA
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572 S-VERDE I ALDEA

42
409
178
295
112
303
408

138
71

S-SANJUAN DE LA ROCHA
S-SANZ FERNANDEZ
S~-80LANO CARRERAS
S~-TEIJEIRO FRAGA
S-VALLS GARCIA
S-VAZRUEZ FOUZ
S-VIDAL ESCARTI

P~DURAN CORSANEGO
P-SIS0 CRUELLAS
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G.P. MINORIA CATALANA
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226 V~-GORROFNO ARRIZABALAGA 269 V-OLARTE LASA

G.P. MIXTO
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nDIA:

129
313
38
317
33
181
215
34
277
35

26
151

78

82

84
233
141
143
148
163
164
157
159
239

29
242
245
336
252
234
256

&7
344
232
347

169
171
136

A
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S-AGUILAR BELDA
S~-BARRANCO GALLARDO
S-CLOTAS I CIERCO
S—-GARCIA PAGAN

S—-MARIN GONZALEZ

S-MORAN LOPEZ

S~-NUNMEZ ENCAEBO

$~-RAMOS FDEZ.-TORRECILLA
S~TRIGINER FERNANDEZ
S~-ZAPATERO GOMEZ

P-AIZPUN TUERO
P-AZNAR LOPEZ
P-CALERO RODRIGUEZ
P-CASTROVIEJO CALVO
P-CORTE MIER
P-DONADEU CADAFALCH
P-ESCUDER CROFT
P~FERNANDEZ-ESCANDON
P~GARCIA-TIZON Y LOPEZ
P-GONZALEZ-ESTEFANI
P-GUIMON UGARTECHEA
P~LASUEN SANCHO
P~LLORENS TORRES
P~-MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
P-080RI0O GARCIA
P-PEREZ-OLIVARES PEREZ
P~-POL GONZALEZ

P-RATO FIGAREDO
P~RICO JIMENEZ

P-ROYO VILANOVA
P-RUIZ S0TO

P-SIMON GUTIERREZ
P-TORRES HURTAIDO
P-VEGA ESCANDON
P-ZARAZAGA BURILLO

MC-CASADEMONT PERAFITA
MC-GOMIS I MARTI
MC-ROCA I JUNYENT
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S-AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S-BLANCH RODRIGUEZ
S-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S-GOMEZ CASTALLO
S-MARTINEZ MTEZ. MIGUEL A
S-MOYA ESCRIVA

S-PLANAS PUCHADES

S-R0J0 GARCIA

S-VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ

POPULAR DEL CONGRESO

P-ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
P-BELTRAN SANZ
P-CANTARERO DEL CASTILLO
P-CLAVIJO GARCIA
P-COSTAS ALONSO
P~DURAN NUREZ
P-FABRA VALLES
P~-FRAGA IRIBARNE
P-GILA GONZALEZ
P-GONZALEZ VAELLO
P-HUIDOBRO DIEZ
P-LOPEZ GONZALEZ
P-MANGLANO DE MAS
P-MONTESINOS GARCIA
P-0TAZU ZULUETA
P-PILLADO MONTERO
P-PRIETO BARRIOS
P-RENEDO OMAECHEVARRIA
P-RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
P-RUIZ GALLARDON
P-SANABRIA ESCUDERO
P-80LER VALERO
P-URIBARRI MURILLO
P-VILLEGAS VILLAR

G.P. MINORIA CATALANA
MC-CUATRECASES I MEMBRADO

MC-MOLINS I AMAT
MC-TRIAS FARGAS

G.P. CENTRISTA

220
194
326
319
184

S0
280
276

32

1466
162
80
83
468
140
142
144
154
155
69
87
1461
241
66
244
27
253
255
265
258
343
65
346

167
132
134

S~-BALLETBO I PUIG
S-BLANCO GARCIA
S-GARCIA DAMBORENEA
S~-GONZALEZ OTAZO
S—-MIR MAYOLL
S~-MUGICA HERZOG
S-PUIG I OLIVE
S-RUBERT DE VENTOS
S~-ZAMBRANA PINEDA

P-ALZAGA VILLAAMIL
P~-BOTANCH I DAUSA
P-CAMELLAS FONS
P-CODESAL LOZANO
P~CRUZ SAGREDO
P-ELORRIAGA FERNANDEZ
P-FAY0OS DIAZ
P—-FUENTE BOADA
P-GOMARA GRANADA
P-GUERRERO GUERRERO
P-KIRPATRICK MENDARO
P-LLORCA VILLAPLANA
P-MARTIN SUAREZ
P-NAVARRO VELASCO
P-PAfOS MARTI
P-PLANAS SEGURADO
P~-RAMON IZQUIERDO
P-REY CASTELLANOS
P-~ROMAY BECCARIA
P-RUIZ-NAVARRO GIMENO
P-SEGURA SANFELIU
P-TEJADA LORENZO
P-VALLINA VELARDE
P~YBARRA HIDALGO

MC-DURAN I LLEIDA
MC~FERRER ROCA
MC—-XICOY I BASSEGODA



DIA: 29-11-1985 HORA:

89 C-CABANILLAS GALLAS
61 C-GARCIA AGUDIN
63 C-ORTIZ GONZALEZ

28 V-ZUBIA ATXAERAMDIO
68 V-~MONFORTE ARREGUI

MR

2646 M—-BANDRES MOLET
386 MX-BGALLENT NICOLA
332 MX-PEREZ ROYO

335 MX-SUAREZ» ADOLFO

1 S~-GONZALEZ MARQUEZ
10 S~ALMUNIA AMANN
15 S-50LANA MARADIAGA

580 P-~FERNANDEZ ESPARA
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G.P. CENTRISTA
C~-CISNEROS LABORDA
C-GOMEZ FRANQUEIRA
C~-SANCHO ROF

G.P. VASCO (PNV)
V-ECHEBERRIA MONTEBERRIA
V-VILLACIAN PE/ALOSA

G.P. MIXTO
MX~-CARRILLO SOLARES
MX~-LOPEZ RAIMUNDO
MX~-RAMOS PEREZ
MX-VICENS I GIRALT

GOBIERNO
S~GUERRA GONZALEZ

5-MOSCOS0 DEL PRADO
S~LLUCH MARTIN

S~TORRES BOURSAULT

225
229

331
387
334

568

C~DIAZ FUENTES
C~NU/EZ PEREZ

V-GANGOITI LLAGUNO
V-VIZCAYA RETANA

MX~-FERNANDEZ INGUANZO
MX~-MODREGO VICTORIA
MX~RODRIGUEZ SAHAGUN

S5-~-8AENZ COSCULLUELA
S—-CABALLERO ALVAREZ

C~BRAVO DE LAGUNA



